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2014-CHAMP. PLUS DE 1ER PRIX VITESSE VIEUX ET JEUNES 
GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

PERONNE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PERONNE

PERONNE

BRETEUIL

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

PONT STE MAXENCE

PERONNE

PERONNE

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

PONT STE MAXENCE

Date

05/04/2014

12/04/2014

19/04/2014

26/04/2014

03/05/2014

10/05/2014

17/05/2014

24/05/2014

31/05/2014

31/05/2014

07/06/2014

07/06/2014

14/06/2014

14/06/2014

21/06/2014

21/06/2014

28/06/2014

28/06/2014

05/07/2014

05/07/2014

12/07/2014

19/07/2014

19/07/2014

26/07/2014

26/07/2014

02/08/2014

02/08/2014

09/08/2014

09/08/2014

16/08/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

09:55

12:00

08:05

07:15

07:45

07:40

07:30

07:25

08:30

09:15

06:45

07:13

06:45

07:15

07:15

07:45

06:50

07:15

11:55

12:30

10:15

07:05

07:20

10:50

11:00

07:20

07:35

08:45

08:30

07:50

07:35

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Jeunes

Vieux

Point avant

80

102

131

139

131

139

102

131

81

82

102

100

131

131

131

131

139

139

131

131

102

131

131

139

139

81

81

131

131

139

139

Point extr.

126

144

174

182

174

183

144

174

126

126

144

145

174

176

174

176

183

185

174

174

144

174

176

183

185

126

126

174

176

185

183

Engagés

1297

1999

2278

2080

2298

730

713

632

503

1573

584

2210

481

2211

446

2227

367

2007

392

701

347

341

1380

366

1125

393

1231

369

1151

960

283

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

8

21

32

42

54

76

96

120

121

144

145

175

176

203

204

234

235

261

262

301

315

316

352

353

385

386

421

422

435

439

Départage

5

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Prix

5

3

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

5,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

DEBRUYNE Eric

MANSEL José P&F

BERTELOOT Roland

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

LEMAIRE Bernard

PUYPE Henri

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

MILBLED Yves

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

PRUVOST Pierre

LEFEBVRE Dominique

DEWINTRE Christophe

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

HOULLE

LUMBRES

AUDRUICQ

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ARQUES

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

http://www.milbled.com


Jeunes Vieux  Catégorie :

Epreuve : Vitesse   

Départage Somme des places

F7N°

www.milbled.com
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

DE SAINTE MARESVILLE Pascal

DE METS Maurice

CUVELLIER José

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

BOUCHER Josiane

VANHOUTTE Michel

HOULLE

HOULLE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

15

16

17

18

19

20
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